Traditional Office Wood Veneer Products
Symphony
P
R
IC
E
 L
IS

Tilting Option
ACCESSORIES, CONT'D.
HOW TO ORDER SYMPHONY FURNITURE
14 Traditional Office Wood Veneer Products UNICOR
SYMPHONY PRICE LIST
BY INTERNET
We’re on the World Wide Web, ready
to take your electronic order. See us
at:
BY PHONE
Use your government credit card and
call UNICOR toll free at:
(800) 827-3168
BY FAX
Fax your purchase order 24 hours a
day to:
(859) 254-9390  Standard Orders
(859) 254-9048  Credit Cards
BY MAIL
Send your purchase order to:
UNICOR
Customer Service Center
P.O. Box 13640
Lexington, KY 40577-1670
Customer Service
For information about products, prices
or to request catalogs, call UNICOR
Customer Service at (800) 827-3168
from 7:30 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. EST or
leave a message at other times.
Product Warranty
UNICOR guarantees that all items fur-
nished under this order will be free
from defects in material and workman-
ship.
“Escape Proof Guarantee”
We take great pride in teaching in-
mates a good work ethic and mar-
ketable job skills in order to produce
high quality goods and services for our
customers. We are committed to your
complete and continual satisfaction. If
at any time an item we have provided
does not entirely meet your expecta-
tions, we will cheerfully and promptly
repair or replace it, entirely at our ex-
pense.
Specifications
UNICOR reserves the right to make
changes in design, and/or construc-
tion on non-spec catalog items without
advance notice.
SYMPHONY PRICE LIST
UNICOR Traditional Office Wood Veneer Products 15
CREDIT CARD ORDER FORM
Please be sure that all information is complete to avoid delaying your order.
FAX NUMBER MUST BE INCLUDED
FAX orders to (859) 254-9048 or call (800) 827-3168. Order online at www.unicor.gov.
SHIPPING ADDRESS (NO POST OFFICE BOXES PLEASE)
TOTALUNIT PRICEQUANTITYCOLORDESCRIPTIONPRODUCT NUMBER
Subtotal
Overseas Shipping
TOTAL
Note: For shipments outside the contiguous U.S.,
freight will be based upon rates at the time of delivery.
Thank you for your order.
NAME
TITLE
AGENCY
STREET
CITY STATE                                    ZIP
TELEPHONE (          )                                                                 FAX NUMBER (          )